EN 50131-1
EN 50131-3
EN 50131-6
EN 50131-10
EN 50136-1
EN 50136-2
CEB T031
Anti-intrusion control panels

EN 50131-1
EN 50131-3
EN 50131-6
EN 50131-10
EN 50136-1
EN 50136-2
CEB T031
Via Dei Lavoratori 10
63076 Monteprandone (AP) – ITALY
Tel. (+39) 0735 705007 _ Fax (+39) 0735 704912
info@inim.it _ www.inim.it
DCSTINE0PRIME-130-20240417
Inim distributor’s stamp and signature
Prime
ORDER CODES
PRIME060S Anti-intrusion control panel from 10 to 60 terminals, 10 partitions, 3.7 A power supply
PRIME060L Anti-intrusion control panel from 10 to 60 terminals, 10 partitions, 6.2 A power supply
PRIME120L Anti-intrusion control panel from 10 to 120 terminals, 20 partitions, 6.2 A power supply
PRIME240L Anti-intrusion control panel from 10 to 240 terminals, 30 partitions, 6.2 A power supply
PRIME500L Anti-intrusion control panel from 10 to 500 terminals, 30 partitions, 6.2 A power supply
60S 60L 120L 240L 500L
Input terminals (zones)
Self-learning of zone balancing * Yes
Management of two separate zones on each input terminal Yes